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Capacitors

Semiconductors and Passives

SINGAPORE CATALOGUE

Prices are in Singapore Dollars and exclusive of GST

Aluminium Electrolytic – Radial — Continued
2222 165 Series – High Temperature – 125°C
Formerly 165 Series

286-6922222 165 552227.50.816350.1311002200
Dia.HµF

Order
Code

Mftrs.
List No.

Lead
Pitch

Lead
Dia.

DimensionsESR
(Ω)

Ripple
(mA)

16 Volt d.c.

286-6922200
3000+1000+500+100+50+1+Order CodeµF

Price Each16 Volt d.c.

CAP104

Ì High performance radial electrolytic capacitors
Ì Extended temperature range +125°C
Ì High reliability, stability and long life

286-7341000
286-722470
286-710220
286-709100

3000+1000+500+100+50+1+Order CodeµF
Price Each25 Volt d.c.

334-77342222 165 644715.00.610200.61340470
Dia.HµF

Order
Code

Mftrs.
List No.

Lead
Pitch

Lead
Dia.

DimensionsESR
(Ω)

Ripple
(mA)

10 Volt d.c.

286-7342222 165 561027.50.816310.28301000
286-7222222 165 564715.00.612.5250.43480470
286-7102222 165 562215.00.610200.91280220
286-7092222 165 561015.00.610121.0170100

Dia.HµF
Order
Code

Mftrs.
List No.

Lead
Pitch

Lead
Dia.

DimensionsESR
(Ω)

Ripple
(mA)

25 Volt d.c.

334-7734ö470
3000+1000+500+100+50+1+Order CodeµF

Price Each10 Volt d.c.

Operating temperature -40°C to +125°C DC leakage current 0.02CV+3µA
Tolerance ±20% Useful life @ 125°C 1500 hrs 
Climatic category (IEC68) 40/125/56 Ripple current measured at 100Hz @ 125°C
ESR measured at 100Hz @ 20°C

CAP202

644-3651000
286-813100
286-80133

3000+1000+500+100+50+1+Order CodeµF
Price Each50 Volt d.c.

644-3652222 165 905067.50.816350.1412001000
286-8132222 165 511015.00.612.5201.4260100
286-8012222 165 513395.00.610124.312033

Dia.HµF
Order
Code

Mftrs.
List No.

Lead
Pitch

Lead
Dia.

DimensionsESR
(Ω)

Ripple
(mA)

50 Volt d.c.

286-7952222 165 574717.50.816310.37650470
286-7832222 165 572215.00.612.5200.78340220
286-7712222 165 571015.00.610201.7210100
286-7602222 165 574795.00.610123.713047

Dia.HµF
Order
Code

Mftrs.
List No.

Lead
Pitch

Lead
Dia.

DimensionsESR
(Ω)

Ripple
(mA)

40 Volt d.c.

286-795470
286-783220
286-771100
286-76047

3000+1000+500+100+50+1+Order CodeµF
Price Each40 Volt d.c.

286-746330
334-7746ö100

3000+1000+500+100+50+1+Order CodeµF

Price Each35 Volt d.c.

286-7462222 165 503315.00.612.5250.52460330
334-77462222 165 601015.00.610161.7200100

Dia.HµF
Order
Code

Mftrs.
List No.

Lead
Pitch

Lead
Dia.

DimensionsESR
(Ω)

Ripple
(mA)

35 Volt d.c.

Non-polarised Aluminium Electrolytic – Radial
NPR Series NITAI

Ì Non-polarised radial electrolytic capacitors
Ì For use where polarity is not constant or

reverse voltages may be applied
Ì Ideal for audio applications e.g. loudspeaker

crossover networks

CAP252
317-50057.50.81625100
317-499250.6132047
317-498050.6132033
317-497950.6101622
317-49673.50.6811.510
317-49552.50.56114.7
317-49432.50.56113.3
317-49312.50.56112.2
317-492020.55111.0
317-491820.55110.47

100 Volt d.c.

317-49067.50.81625220
317-489050.61320100
317-488850.6101647
317-48763.50.6811.522
317-48642.50.561110
317-48522.50.56114.7
317-484020.55112.2
317-483920.55111.0
317-482720.55110.47

63 Volt d.c.

317-481550.61325470
317-480350.61320220
317-479750.61016100
317-47853.50.6811.547
317-47732.50.561122
317-476120.551110
317-475020.55114.7
317-474820.55112.2
317-473620.55111.0

35 Volt d.c.

317-472450.613251000
317-471250.61020470
317-470050.61012.5220
317-46943.50.6811.5100
317-46822.50.561147
317-467020.551122
317-466920.551110
317-465720.55114.7
317-464520.55112.2
317-463320.55111.0
317-462120.55110.47

16 Volt d.c.

Dia.H Order Code
Lead
Pitch

Lead
Dia.

Dimensions
µF

317-5005.100
317-4992.47
317-4980.33
317-4979.22
317-4967.10
317-4955.4.7
317-4943.3.3
317-4931.2.2
317-4920.1.0
317-4918.0.47

100 Volt d.c.

317-4906.220
317-4890.100
317-4888.47
317-4876.22
317-4864.10
317-4852.4.7
317-4840.2.2
317-4839.1.0
317-4827.0.47

63 Volt d.c.

317-4815.470
317-4803.220
317-4797.100
317-4785.47
317-4773.22
317-4761.10
317-4750.4.7
317-4748.2.2
317-4736.1.0

35 Volt d.c.

317-4724.1000
317-4712.470
317-4700.220
317-4694.100
317-4682.47
317-4670.22
317-4669.10
317-4657.4.7
317-4645.2.2
317-4633.1.0
317-4621.0.47

16 Volt d.c.

1000+500+100+50+25+5+Order CodeµF
Price EachOrder Multiple=5

Operating temperature -40°C to +85°C DC leakage current 0.003CV max.
Tolerance ±20% Operating life @ 85°C 1000hrs


